www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49672 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 73Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Technical informationPNA
PERIFLEX® elastic coupling
 Part number
Nominal
torque
TCN (Nm)
Max.

.Characteristics.
- Large axial misalignment up to 6mm
  radial up to 5mm
  angular up to 2°
- Keyway in accordance with
  NF E22-175/P9 (JS9)
- Working temp.: -20°C to +80°C
- Materials:
Hub: Steel
Locking assembly: Steel
Tyre R: Natural rubber (NR) with
fabric reinforcements
.Options.
- �Alternative tyre materials (inserts
mounted in X pattern)
PNA2-203R 104 54 40 70 30 28 plain 10, 15, 19, 20, 25, 28
PNA6-206R 136 68 55 110 45 38 plain 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 38
PNA16-210R 178 88 70 130 50 48 15 20, 25, 30, 35, 38, 48
PNA40-214R (1) 210 116 92 160 65 65 15 20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65
PNA63-218R (1) 263 140 107 190 75 75 25 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65, 70, 75
Stock*
prebored
PNA2-203R 8 16 66 12 M6 4(2) 1,15 4 635,21 F 1 355,59 F
PNA6-206R 8 18 74 16 M6 6(2) 2,50 4 667,81 F 1 460,48 F
PNA16-210R 19 35 100 16 M8 15(2) 5,40 4 964,50 F 1 653,80 F
PNA40-214R (1) 20 38 99 24 M8 20 9,50 - 1 313,96 F 1 944,69 F
PNA63-218R (1) 24 44 121 16 M12 25 17,50 - 1 549,95 F 2 215,73 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+

together respecting the distance “O” and
aligning the two hubs with a straight edge or
template.
- �Place the tyre between the two hubs ensuring
there is minimum radial backlash (2-15mm
depending on the size of the coupling).  Then
bring the two locking assemblies together,
tightening pairs of diametrically opposite
screws to the prescribed torque. As the rubber
may decompress with time, tighten the screws
after a few how of use.
SAVE MONEY !
Only change the tyre
PERIFLEX® elastic coupling
Stock*
203R PNA2-203 R - 279,65 F
206R PNA6-206 R 4 300,83 F
210R PNA16-210 R 4 388,95 F
214R PNA40-214 R 4 519,82 F
218R PNA63-218 R 4 542,68 F
414X PNA40-214 X - 629,44 F
418X PNA63-218 X - 734,21 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+